TM
UNPRECEDENTED  MODULARITY
www.selec.comStandard Ladder Programming Software
Wide Range of Miniature IO Cards
Patents Applied Worldwide
What do I need to work with MIBRX?
1)  1 Base module
2)  1 Display unit

SUPPLY VOLTAGE 12 to 30V DC 100 to 270V AC  12 to 30V DC 100 to 270V AC  12 to 30V DC
5 + 1*
Ordering Information
MIBRX-72-0-1-230V 230V Power supply with RTC
MIBRX-72-0-0-230V 230V Power supply without RTC
MIBRX-48-0-0-230V 230V AC Power supply & Logic
MIBRX-48-0-0-24VDC 24V DC Power supply & Logic
Product code Description Certification
MIBRX-96-1-0-230V
MIBRX-96-1-1-230V 230V Power supply with RTC
230V Power supply without RTC
MIBRX-72-0-1-24VDC 24V DC Power supply  & logic
MIBRX-72-0-0-24VDC 24V DC Power supply  & logic
MIBRX-48-1-1-24VDC 24VDC Power Supply with RTC
MIBRX-96-1-1-24VDC 24VDC Power Supply with RTC
(3 + 4) Red + 4 Green
LED banks 6 Red round LEDs
+ 10 Red LEDs (Bar graph)
Miniature IO Cards